UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 1 of 4
Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | BS 7835 XLPE LSZH 12.7/22kV Cable
APPLICATION
Medium voltage LSZH power cables for power networks,
underground and in cable ducting.
CHARACTERISTICS

2 of 4 | technicalspecification
Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | BS 7835 XLPE LSZH 12.7/22kV Cable
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NUMBER OF NOMINAL MINIMUM THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL THICKNESS OF
SEMI CONDUCTIVE LAYER
mm
NOMINAL DIAMETER NOMINAL WEIGHT
CORES CROSS  mm kg/km
SECTIONAL
AREA
mm2
Insulation Outer sheath Inner Outer Over Insulation Overall
A9M22KV01050* 1 50 4.85 1.40 0.50 0.80 21.30 32 1500
A9M22KV01070* 1 70 4.85 1.48 0.50 0.80 23.00 34 1800
A9M22KV01095* 1 95 4.85 1.48 0.50 0.80 24.60 36 2100
A9M22KV01120* 1 120 4.85 1.56 0.50 0.80 26.00 37 2500
A9M22KV01150* 1 150 4.85 1.56 0.50 0.80 27.70 40 2750
A9M22KV01185* 1 185 4.85 1.64 0.50 0.80 29.30 41 3100
A9M22KV01240* 1 240 4.85 1.72 0.50 0.80 31.80 45 4000
A9M22KV01300* 1 300 4.85 1.80 0.50 0.80 34.00 47 4600
A9M22KV01400* 1 400 4.85 1.88 0.50 0.80 36.70 50 5600
A9M22KV01500* 1 500 4.85 1.96 0.50 0.80 39.70 53 6750
A9M22KV01630* 1 630 4.85 2.04 0.50 0.80 44.00 58 8200
A9M22KV03050* 3 50 4.85 2.20 0.50 0.80 21.30 61 5800
A9M22KV03070* 3 70 4.85 2.28 0.50 0.80 23.00 65 6800
A9M22KV03095* 3 95 4.85 2.44 0.50 0.80 24.60 69 8000
A9M22KV03120* 3 120 4.85 2.52 0.50 0.80 26.00 74 9700
A9M22KV03150* 3 150 4.85 0.50 0.80 27.70 78 10900
A9M22KV03185* 3 185 4.85 2.76 0.50 0.80 29.10 81 12250
A9M22KV03240* 3 240 4.85 2.84 0.50 0.80 31.80 87 14500
A9M22KV03300* 3 300 4.85 3.00 0.50 0.80 34.00 93 16900
A9M22KV03400* 3 400 4.85 3.24 0.50 0.80 36.70 100 20200
A9M22KV03500* 3 500 4.85 3.40 0.50 0.80 39.70 107 24000
2.68
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 3 of 4